
Nombre Beneficiario Nombre Causante Número Decreto Fecha Decreto Tipo Causante

TOLEDO PATINO ANA BERTA TOLEDO PATINO ANA BERTA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

JARA ACUNA ELVIRA DIANETT MUNOZ JARA MAGDALENA DIANETT 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

JARA ACUNA ELVIRA DIANETT MUNOZ JARA ORNELA ALEJANDRA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

MOLINA SAN MARTIN JOVA DE LAS MERCEDES MOLINA SAN MARTIN JOVA DE LAS MERCEDES 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

MOLINA SAN MARTIN JOVA DE LAS MERCEDES GARCES MOLINA ELENA BARBARA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

PATINO CARRASCO DANIELA ANDREA PATINO CARRASCO DANIELA ANDREA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

SEPULVEDA SEPULVEDA SUE HELEN MARJORIE VELASQUEZ SEPULVEDA JOSEPH ANTHONY 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

PICHINTINI CURINAO BARBARA IRENE OBANDO PICHINTINI PAULO ALEJANDRO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

REYES GATICA NORMA ELIANA REYES GATICA NORMA ELIANA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

SILVESTRE SALDIVIA INES MIRELLA SILVESTRE SALDIVIA INES MIRELLA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

CARRILLO RODRIGUEZ YESENIA ESTEFANIA CARRILLO RODRIGUEZ YESENIA ESTEFANIA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

OLIVARES ZUNIGA ANDREA ALEJANDRA OLIVARES ZUNIGA ANDREA ALEJANDRA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

CORONADO MATUS MARCELA JACQUELINE YANEZ CORONADO OLIVER DUVAN 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

GUTIERREZ PARRA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN GUTIERREZ PARRA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

TAPIA ROA MARCELA DEL CARMEN TAPIA ROA MARCELA DEL CARMEN 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

PAILLALEF MATAMALA KAREN ANGELICA PAILLALEF MATAMALA KAREN ANGELICA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

CUEVAS HERMOSILLA ALEJANDRA PAOLA LEIVA CUEVAS KEVIN ANTONIO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

CISTERNAS CAMPOS NATALIA CELINA BAEZ CISTERNAS JULIAN ANTONIO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

SOTO VEGA MARIA DELLANIRA AGUILERA SOTO OSVALDO ERICK JORDAN 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

REYES GATICA NORMA ELIANA JARA CISTERNAS AMY ANTONIA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

AVILA ALBORNOZ MARTINA DEL PILAR BALMAZABAL AVILA LUIS JAVIER 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

SEGUEL CALDERON PAMELA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ SEGUEL MIGUEL ADRIAN 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

FIGUEROA OBANDO AMELIA DEL CARMEN BELMAR FIGUEROA CAMILA RAQUEL 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

ARAYA BALBOA SANDRA DEL PILAR ARAYA BALBOA SANDRA DEL PILAR 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

OLIVARES MARTINEZ FERNANDA ELIZABETH TORO OLIVARES JOSEPH CRISTOBAL 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

LINEROS SALGADO KATHERINE PAULINA LINEROS SALGADO KATHERINE PAULINA 1831 02-12-2014 Mujer Embarazada

SILVA PINTO DANIELA ALEJANDRA SILVA PINTO DANIELA ALEJANDRA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

PEREZ ALMONACID PAOLA CAROLINA PEREZ ALMONACID PAOLA CAROLINA 1831 02-12-2014 Mujer Embarazada

TOLEDO PATINO ANA BERTA CORONADO TOLEDO MARIO SEBASTIAN 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

MUNOZ SANDOVAL DAISY PAULINA MUNOZ SANDOVAL DAISY PAULINA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

SOTO VILLARROEL YENI YAQUELIN SOTO VILLARROEL YENI YAQUELIN 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

RIOS DONOSO JACQUELINE RIOS DONOSO JACQUELINE 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

RIOS DONOSO JACQUELINE QUEZADA RIOS JOAQUIN ALONSO ANDRE 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

FIGUEROA OBANDO AMELIA DEL CARMEN FIGUEROA OBANDO AMELIA DEL CARMEN 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

GUZMAN SANTIBANEZ CECILIA VICTORIA GUZMAN SANTIBANEZ CECILIA VICTORIA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

MONSALVE PEREZ YENNIFER VICTORIA MONSALVE MONSALVE ANTONIA IGNACIA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

CARRILLO ELGUETA MARTA ANGELICA CARRILLO ELGUETA MARTA ANGELICA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

CARRILLO ELGUETA MARTA ANGELICA ROCHA CARRILLO FELIPE IGNACIO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

SALAS QUEZADA TAMARA ANDREA PONCE SALAS RAFAEL EDUARDO ANDRE 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

VASQUEZ MUNOZ PAMELA ANDREA PEREZ VASQUEZ JEREMI ALONSO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

OLAVARRIA FLORES ANGELICA MARIA OLAVARRIA FLORES ANGELICA MARIA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

SAN MARTIN SEGUEL ESCILDA DEL CARMEN SAN MARTIN SEGUEL ESCILDA DEL CARMEN 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

SEPULVEDA PAREDES STEPHANI ANDREA PARDO SEPULVEDA ASHLEY ANTONELLA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

MORENO JARA CAMILA NICOL BURGOS MORENO MATEO ANTONIO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

MILLAR QUIJADA MABEL ANDREA MILLAR QUIJADA MABEL ANDREA 1831 02-12-2014 Mujer Embarazada

TORRES MUNOZ ALEJANDRA SOLEDAD TORRES MUNOZ ALEJANDRA SOLEDAD 1831 02-12-2014 Mujer Embarazada

RIVAS URRUTIA CARMEN GLORIA VALDES RIVAS SOFIA MILLARAY 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

SANTIBANEZ SANTIBANEZ ROSALBA MAGDALENA NAVARRO SANTIBANEZ PABLO IGNACIO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

VILLEGAS SANDOVAL ODILBA DEL CARMEN CASTILLO VILLEGAS BRUNO ANDRES 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

RIOS DONOSO JACQUELINE QUEZADA RIOS ALEJANDRA BELEN 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

RIOS DONOSO JACQUELINE QUEZADA RIOS IGNACIO ESTEBAN 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

VILLABLANCA MUNOZ NORMA ISABEL YOBANOLO VILLABLANCA GEOVANNY ENRIQUE 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

SALAS QUEZADA TAMARA ANDREA SALAS QUEZADA TAMARA ANDREA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

MORA AEDO DANIELA HAYDEE ZAMBRANO MORA ANTONELLA IGNACIA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

HERMOSILLA HUENULAF ROXANA BELEN HERMOSILLA HUENULAF ROXANA BELEN 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

HERMOSILLA HUENULAF ROXANA BELEN SOTO HERMOSILLA BENJAMIN ALEXANDER 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

AVILA AEDO YESSICA SOFIA AVILA AEDO YESSICA SOFIA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

MATUS MIRANDA YESSENIA KATERINE GOMEZ MATUS SOFIA ANTONELLA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

ARRIAGADA JARA GABRIELA NICOL ARRIAGADA JARA GABRIELA NICOL 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

CAYUN ACUNA ROXANA JACQUELIN CAYUN ACUNA ROXANA JACQUELIN 1831 02-12-2014 Madre
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MORENO JARA CAMILA NICOL MORENO JARA CAMILA NICOL 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

LILLO NAVARRETE YANIRA FERNANDA LILLO NAVARRETE YANIRA FERNANDA 1831 02-12-2014 Mujer Embarazada

CAYUN ACUNA MARIA JOSE CAYUN ACUNA MARIA JOSE 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

CORONADO MATUS MARCELA JACQUELINE CORONADO MATUS MARCELA JACQUELINE 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

BRIONES MERINO JAVIERA CONSTANZA BRIONES MERINO JAVIERA CONSTANZA 1831 02-12-2014 Mujer Embarazada

NAVARRETE ACUNA DANIELA ANDREA NAVARRETE ACUNA DANIELA ANDREA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

RIVAS URRUTIA CARMEN GLORIA RIVAS URRUTIA CARMEN GLORIA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

PATINO CARRASCO DANIELA ANDREA DIAZ PATINO TAMARA JAVIERA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

PICHINTINI CURINAO BARBARA IRENE PICHINTINI CURINAO BARBARA IRENE 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

ALBARRAN FUENTES ANA ANGELICA MORAGA ALBARRAN DANIELA ANGELICA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

VALDEBENITO MARTINEZ CAROLINA ISABEL VALDEBENITO MARTINEZ CAROLINA ISABEL 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

VILLABLANCA MUNOZ NORMA ISABEL VILLABLANCA MUNOZ NORMA ISABEL 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

MARTINEZ SALINAS IRMA ESTER MARTINEZ SALINAS IRMA ESTER 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

OLAVARRIA FLORES ANGELICA MARIA OLAVARRIA OLAVARRIA DENIS ESTEFANIA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

ROSAS RIVERA NATALIA PAZ ROSAS RIVERA NATALIA PAZ 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

JARA ACUNA ELVIRA DIANETT JARA ACUNA ELVIRA DIANETT 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

VALDEBENITO MARTINEZ CAROLINA ISABEL FUENTEALBA VALDEBENITO ANTONELLA SCARLET 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

ALVAREZ RUBIO BERNARDITA IRENE ALVAREZ RUBIO BERNARDITA IRENE 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

CHAURA FERNANDEZ YOSELIN ANDREA CHAURA FERNANDEZ YOSELIN ANDREA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

MANQUELIPE CARRIL EVELYN INES MANQUELIPE CARRIL EVELYN INES 1831 02-12-2014 Mujer Embarazada

PACHECO VENEGAS SUSANA WALESCA PACHECO VENEGAS SUSANA WALESCA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

TRANAYAO TRANAYAO VERONICA ELIZABETH TRANAYAO TRANAYAO VERONICA ELIZABETH 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

SEPULVEDA PAREDES STEPHANI ANDREA SEPULVEDA PAREDES STEPHANI ANDREA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

SANTIBANEZ SANTIBANEZ ROSALBA MAGDALENA SANTIBANEZ SANTIBANEZ ROSALBA MAGDALENA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

PAILLALEF MATAMALA KAREN ANGELICA BERNACHEA PAILLALEF ISMAEL BENJAMIN 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

CARRILLO ASENJO PATRICIA IRENE CARDENAS CARRILLO SEBASTIAN CAMILO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

MOLINA SAN MARTIN JOVA DE LAS MERCEDES GARCES MOLINA HECTOR FELIPE 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

OBANDO TORRES CRISTINA ALEJANDRA OBANDO TORRES CRISTINA ALEJANDRA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

MUNOZ SANDOVAL DAISY PAULINA GUERRA MUNOZ RAYEN ALELI 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

VALDEBENITO MARTINEZ CAROLINA ISABEL MULLER VALDEBENITO FELIPE AARON 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

ARAUS LLANO ELSA DEL CARMEN ORELLANA ARAUS ALEJANDRA ANDREA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

ARAUS LLANO ELSA DEL CARMEN ARAUS LLANO ELSA DEL CARMEN 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

FIGUEROA OBANDO AMELIA DEL CARMEN JARAMILLO FIGUEROA NICOLAS ALEJANDRO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

SILVESTRE SALDIVIA INES MIRELLA VILLABLANCA CASTILLO SEBASTIAN ALEXANDER 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

HERRERA ULLOA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN HERRERA ULLOA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

AGUILERA VASQUEZ ENRIQUETA DEL CARMEN AGUILERA VASQUEZ ENRIQUETA DEL CARMEN 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

AGUILERA VASQUEZ ENRIQUETA DEL CARMEN NAVARRETE AGUILERA FELIPE ANDRES 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

PACHECO VENEGAS SUSANA WALESCA ROMAN PACHECO DANTE ANTONIO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

TRANAYAO TRANAYAO VERONICA ELIZABETH CHAVEZ TRANAYAO SOFIA ELIZABETH PASC 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

SILVA PINTO DANIELA ALEJANDRA AVILA SILVA AGUSTINA ISIDORA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

OBANDO VEJAR EDITA DEL CARMEN BURGOS OBANDO PATRICIO MOISES 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

NAVARRETE ACUNA DANIELA ANDREA BERROCAL NAVARRETE EMILY FERNANDA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

BEJAR SANTANA MARIA JOSE YERALDIN QUINTEROS BEJAR ALEXMAR ABDIEL 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

SANCHEZ RIVAS LUZ MARINA VILLACURA SANCHEZ YARELA ARACELY 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

PATINO CARRASCO DANIELA ANDREA ADAMS PATINO VALENTINA MARIBEL 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

MOLINA PATINO ERCILIA ADRIANA MOLINA PATINO ERCILIA ADRIANA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

MARABOLI URIBE SILVIA MARLENE MARABOLI URIBE SILVIA MARLENE 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

SEGUEL CALDERON PAMELA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ SEGUEL JOSE ROLANDO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

REYES GARRIDO XIMENA ALEJANDRA REYES GARRIDO XIMENA ALEJANDRA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

SALAS QUEZADA TAMARA ANDREA PONCE SALAS LEON ANANIAS OMAR 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

CHAURA FERNANDEZ YOSELIN ANDREA ALEHUE CHAURA ANAHI ANDREA 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

ESPARZA BUSTAMANTE VALESKA ALEJANDRA ESPARZA BUSTAMANTE VALESKA ALEJANDRA 1831 02-12-2014 Madre

ARRIAGADA JARA GABRIELA NICOL VEROIZA ARRIAGADA BASTIAN ALFONSO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

CAYUN ACUNA ROXANA JACQUELIN VIDAL CAYUN BRUNO MAXIMILIANO 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años

CAYUN ACUNA MARIA JOSE CHUNIL CAYUN YARETTZI STTEPHANIE 1831 02-12-2014 Menor de 18 años


